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191226
RESSITEDEV
SEWER

191227
RESSITEDEV
SEWER

191228
RESSITEDEV
SEWER

191229
BR-ADD

191230
WATER

Z-COMSITE

191231
WATER
Z-COMSITE

191232
BR-NEW
WATER
SEWER

191233

SIGN

191234
Z-COMSITE

191235
SIGN

191236
BC-REM

191237
BC-REM

12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019

12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019

12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019

12/03/2019
12/03/2019

12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019

12/04/2019
0/00/0000
12/04/2019

12/05/2019
12/05/2019
12/05/2019
12/05/2019

12/17/2019

12/17/2019

12/10/2019
12/10/2019

12/26/2019
12/26/2019

12/26/2019
12/27/2019

12/27/2019
12/27/2019

BUCKLES, RICHARD
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV

SEWER

ROBINSON, MICHAEL
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV
SEWER

WULLE, DAVE
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV
SEWER

VASQUEZ, JUAN J
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

E WAYNE THOMAS CONSTRUCTION

WATER
COMMERCIAL SITE DEV

E WAYNE THOMAS CONSTRUCTION

WATER
COMMERCIAL SITE DEV

O'SULLIVAN, SEAN

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

WATER
SEWER

KOPFF, DALE

SIGN

D&N LAND CO LLC
COMMERCIAL SITE DEV

OLD NAVY
SIGN

PABLITO'S TAQUERIA LLC
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

SERGIO'S TAQUERIA
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

5676 ROCKWOOD CT

5670 ROCKWOOD CT

5682 ROCKWOOD CT

1012 MCFIELD RD
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

5545 OSAGE BEACH PKWY

5529 OSAGE BEACH PKWY A

1600 SHOOTOUT DR
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

4320 OSAGE BEACH PKWY C
643 - SIGN

BURTON DUENKE LN

909 D HWY

643 - SIGN

5896 OSAGE BEACH PKWY 1
320 - RESTAURANT

4824 OSAGE BEACH PKWY 4
320 - RESTAURANT

FOUR

FOUR
OWNER
TOTAL VALUE

FOUR

FOUR
OWNER
TOTAL VALUE

FOUR

FOUR
OWNER
TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

CUSTOMSIGN
CUSTOMSIGN

OWNER
OWNER

CUSTOMSIGN
CUSTOMSIGN

TXR
TXR

INTEGRITYM
INTEGRITYM

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN

0.
0.
0.

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN

0.
0.
0.

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN

0.
0.
0.

RESIDENTIAL
7,000.

COMMERCIAL
0.
0.
0.

COMMERCIAL

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

400,000.
0.
0.
400,000.

SIGN

COMMERCIAL

0.

SIGN

COMMERCIAL

500.

COMMERCIAL
17,500.

00

00

00 TOTAL FEE

00
00
00 TOTAL FEE

00
00
00 TOTAL FEE

ADDITION
00

SITE DEVELOPMENT

00
00
00 TOTAL FEE

SITE DEVELOPMENT
.00
.00
.00 TOTAL FEE

00
00
00
00 TOTAL FEE

.00

RES SITE
0.00
0.00_
0.00

RES SITE
0.00
0.00
0.00

RES SITE
0.00
0.00
0.00

BR-ADD
40.00

COM SITE D
579.95
48.32
628.27

COM SITE D
579.95
48.32
628.27

BR-NEW
920.04
1,324.95

3,115.00

5,359.99

SIGN
10.00

SITE DEVELOPMENT COM SITE D

00

.00

REMODEL
00

REMODEL
00

67.10

SIGN
10.00

BC-REM
120.00

BC-REM
170.00



12/01/2019 through 12/31/2019 PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT = ™' *

PROJECT ISSUE DATE NAME LOCATION CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION PROJ TYPE
SEGMENT SEGMENT DT DESCRIPTION BUILDING CODE SEG. CONT. VALUATION FEE

**% TOTALS *** NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 12 VALUATION: 425,000.00 FEES: 7,033.63



PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT
December, 2019 & December, 2018
Monthly/Yearly Comparison

Time Period Total Valuation Fees
Projects
December, 2019 12 $425,000.00 $7,033.63
December, 2018 4 $413,694.80 $5,136.25

Year to Date 2019 242 $18,047,519.17 | $422,195.71

Year to Date 2018 253 $27,515,042.93 | $268,104.02






