## PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

PROJECT SEGMENT	ISSUE DATE SEGMENT DT	NAME DESCRIPTION	LOCATION BUILDING CODE	CONTRACTOR SEG. CONT.	DESCRIPTION VALUATION	PROJ TYPE FEE
101006	10/00/0010		5.63.6 Doorwood on			
191226		BUCKLES, RICHARD RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV	5676 ROCKWOOD CT	FOUR FOUR	RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN 0.00	0.00
SEWER	12/02/2019			OWNER	0.00	
SEWER	12/02/2019	SEWER		TOTAL VALUE	0.00 TOTAL FEE	0.00
191227	12/02/2019	ROBINSON, MICHAEL	5670 ROCKWOOD CT	FOUR	RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN	N RES SITE
RESSITEDEV	12/02/2019	RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV		FOUR	0.00	0.00
SEWER	12/02/2019	SEWER		OWNER _	0.00	0.00
				TOTAL VALUE	0.00 TOTAL FEE	0.00
191228	12/02/2019	WULLE, DAVE	5682 ROCKWOOD CT	FOUR	RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN	RES SITE
RESSITEDEV	12/02/2019	RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV		FOUR	0.00	0.00
SEWER	12/02/2019	SEWER		OWNER _	0.00	0.00_
				TOTAL VALUE	0.00 TOTAL FEE	0.00
191229	12/03/2019	VASQUEZ, JUAN J	1012 MCFIELD RD	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	BR-ADD
BR-ADD	12/03/2019	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OWNER	7,000.00	40.00
191230	12/04/2019	E WAYNE THOMAS CONSTRUCTION	5545 OSAGE BEACH PKWY	OWNER	COMMERCIAL SITE DEVELOPMENT	COM SITE D
WATER	12/04/2019	WATER		OWNER	0.00	579.95
Z-COMSITE	12/04/2019	COMMERCIAL SITE DEV		OWNER _	0.00	48.32
				TOTAL VALUE	0.00 TOTAL FEE	628.27
191231	12/04/2019	E WAYNE THOMAS CONSTRUCTION	5529 OSAGE BEACH PKWY A	OWNER	COMMERCIAL SITE DEVELOPMENT	COM SITE D
WATER	0/00/0000	WATER		OWNER	0.00	579.95
Z-COMSITE	12/04/2019	COMMERCIAL SITE DEV		OWNER _	0.00_	48.32
				TOTAL VALUE	0.00 TOTAL FEE	628.27
191232	12/05/2019	O'SULLIVAN, SEAN	1600 SHOOTOUT DR	OWNER	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	BR-NEW
BR-NEW	12/05/2019	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OWNER	400,000.00	920.04
WATER	12/05/2019			OWNER	0.00	1,324.95
SEWER	12/05/2019	SEWER		OWNER _ TOTAL VALUE	0.00 400,000.00 TOTAL FEE	3,115.00 5,359.99
			4320 OSAGE BEACH PKWY C			SIGN
SIGN	12/17/2019	SIGN	643 - SIGN	CUSTOMSIGN	0.00	10.00
191234	12/10/2019	D&N LAND CO LLC	BURTON DUENKE LN	OWNER	COMMERCIAL SITE DEVELOPMENT	COM SITE D
Z-COMSITE	12/10/2019	COMMERCIAL SITE DEV		OWNER	0.00	67.10
191235	12/26/2019	OLD NAVY	909 D HWY	CUSTOMSIGN		SIGN
SIGN	12/26/2019	SIGN	643 - SIGN	CUSTOMSIGN	0.00	10.00
		PABLITO'S TAQUERIA LLC		TXR	COMMERCIAL REMODEL	BC-REM
BC-REM	12/27/2019	COMMERCIAL REMODEL	320 - RESTAURANT	TXR	500.00	120.00
191237	12/27/2019	SERGIO'S TAQUERIA	4824 OSAGE BEACH PKWY 4	INTEGRITYM	COMMERCIAL REMODEL	BC-REM
BC-REM	12/27/2019	COMMERCIAL REMODEL	320 - RESTAURANT	INTEGRITYM	17,500.00	170.00

12/01/2019 through 12/31/2019

## PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

PAGE: 2

LOCATION CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION
BUILDING CODE SEG. CONT. VALUATION PROJECT ISSUE DATE NAME PROJ TYPE SEGMENT DT DESCRIPTION

\*\*\* TOTALS \*\*\* NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 12 VALUATION: 425,000.00 FEES: 7,033.63

## **PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT**

## December, 2019 & December, 2018 Monthly/Yearly Comparison

Time Period	Total	Valuation	Fees	
	<b>Projects</b>			
December, 2019	12	\$425,000.00	\$7,033.63	
December, 2018	4	\$413,694.80	\$5,136.25	
Year to Date 2019	242	\$18,047,519.17	\$422,195.71	
Year to Date 2018	253	\$27,515,042.93	\$268,104.02	